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198688 THE KILDARE STEINER WALDORF SCHOOL COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E11 27/06/2025

59407 T. & O. CURRAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E16 30/06/2025

260538 LAMBAY SHIPPING SERVICES LIMITED E1-SAP 27/06/2025

656198 STORMWARD LIMITED E1-SAP 26/06/2025

549088 ALBERT LODGE HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 26/06/2025

691530 ONE THERAPEUTICS ASSETS LIMITED E1-SAP 26/06/2025

614573 ANTARES VISION IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 26/06/2025

507186 BALILEN RETAIL LIMITED E1-SAP 26/06/2025

254495 WOODLANDCOVER LIMITED E1-SAP 26/06/2025

640790 ELY Q CONSULTING LIMITED E1-SAP 26/06/2025

417539 DRAGADOS WATERFORD IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 27/06/2025

685087 DAVID JOYCE CONSULTING UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 26/06/2025

750990 AIX DEBT CAPITAL STRUCTURE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 30/06/2025

455794 IF CONSULTING LIMITED E1-SAP 26/06/2025

704476 SOUNDSMINT LIMITED E1-SAP 26/06/2025

674325 SCF RAHOITUSPALVELUT IX DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 26/06/2025

601385 LEINSTER OFFICE MANAGEMENT LIMITED E1-SAP 26/06/2025

711212 SHAMROCK RESIDENTIAL 2022-1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 30/06/2025

283456 FOCUS ENGINEERING LIMITED E1-SAP 26/06/2025

466304 C FLYNN ELECTRICAL LIMITED E1-SAP 30/06/2025

588572 CONNAUGHT BROADCASTING SERVICES COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E1-SAP 30/06/2025

703016 INSTITUTE OF GLOBAL TRADE COMPLIANCE LIMITED E1-SAP 30/06/2025

511605 IRISH SPECIALTY LOAN FUND III PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 25/06/2025

254074 MOLINVEAGH LIMITED E1-SAP 25/06/2025

283456 FOCUS ENGINEERING LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

685087 DAVID JOYCE CONSULTING UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 26/06/2025

341966 CORRIB RENTALS LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

614573 ANTARES VISION IRELAND LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

511605 IRISH SPECIALTY LOAN FUND III PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E2 25/06/2025

562343 D&L FASHION RETAIL LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

656198 STORMWARD LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

466304 C FLYNN ELECTRICAL LIMITED E2 30/06/2025

549088 ALBERT LODGE HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

691530 ONE THERAPEUTICS ASSETS LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

674325 SCF RAHOITUSPALVELUT IX DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 26/06/2025

455794 IF CONSULTING LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

507186 BALILEN RETAIL LIMITED E2 26/06/2025
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750990 AIX DEBT CAPITAL STRUCTURE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 30/06/2025

704476 SOUNDSMINT LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

711212 SHAMROCK RESIDENTIAL 2022-1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 30/06/2025

254495 WOODLANDCOVER LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

417539 DRAGADOS WATERFORD IRELAND LIMITED E2 27/06/2025

254074 MOLINVEAGH LIMITED E2 25/06/2025

592038 HEADSTART PRE-SCHOOL COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

E2 26/06/2025

613533 ARD AER COMMERCIAL LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

695548 D. WRENN'S NEST LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

525963 QUALITA ITALIANA LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

640790 ELY Q CONSULTING LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

713832 SOLMAZ PACKAGING LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

655949 LINEN BUNDLE EUROPE LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

597444 BARPAT PHARMA LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

727328 ROUX FOOD LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

588572 CONNAUGHT BROADCASTING SERVICES COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E2 30/06/2025

336502 OUTREACH MOLDOVA E2 26/06/2025

533727 SEATS ARE LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

389962 SALON SELECT LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

664308 CHURCH LANE PASSIVE HOUSING LIMITED E2 25/06/2025

501858 AERONET GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

576863 AGC SAFETYFLY DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 26/06/2025

622719 AERONET GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS MARITIME 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 26/06/2025

576704 AERONET GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS LABS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 26/06/2025

525563 AERONET GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS HOLDINGS 
LIMITED

E2 26/06/2025

524441 AERONET GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES 
LIMITED

E2 26/06/2025

703016 INSTITUTE OF GLOBAL TRADE COMPLIANCE LIMITED E2 30/06/2025

601385 LEINSTER OFFICE MANAGEMENT LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

701474 SALON MIEUX LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

527307 FASTFORM HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

344243 FASTFORM RESEARCH LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

614443 IRISH STUDIO MEDIA PUBLISHING LIMITED E2 26/06/2025

644870 GROUND UP CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E2 30/06/2025

260538 LAMBAY SHIPPING SERVICES LIMITED E2 27/06/2025

425122 TIANDI LIMITED E2 30/06/2025

551443 ALPHA MAZE LIMITED E2 30/06/2025

171113 PORTMARNOCK FURNISHINGS LIMITED E2 30/06/2025
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520142 VANGUARD PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2A 30/06/2025

144018 KELLY TRUCKS LIMITED E3 27/06/2025

159890 C A G MANUFACTURING LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

159890 C A G MANUFACTURING LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

159890 C A G MANUFACTURING LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

159890 C A G MANUFACTURING LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

159890 C A G MANUFACTURING LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

159890 C A G MANUFACTURING LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

159890 C A G MANUFACTURING LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

159890 C A G MANUFACTURING LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

159890 C A G MANUFACTURING LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

159890 C A G MANUFACTURING LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

587564 THE CANDIED WALNUT LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

587564 THE CANDIED WALNUT LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

587564 THE CANDIED WALNUT LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

679126 SYNCH PAYMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 30/06/2025

343757 KGL SOFTWARE LIMITED E3 27/06/2025

576508 MERRION COURT CAPITAL LIMITED E3 27/06/2025

565759 EDGE MEDIA ADVERTISING LIMITED E3 27/06/2025

412788 QUINNS PUBLIC HOUSE FINGLAS LIMITED E3 27/06/2025

463771 MDS TRANSPORT LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

99079 DOOLAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

377010 DERMOT MCMAHON (EMYVALE) LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

377010 DERMOT MCMAHON (EMYVALE) LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

377010 DERMOT MCMAHON (EMYVALE) LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

377010 DERMOT MCMAHON (EMYVALE) LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

377010 DERMOT MCMAHON (EMYVALE) LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

377010 DERMOT MCMAHON (EMYVALE) LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

168669 NORSEVALE LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

168669 NORSEVALE LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

168669 NORSEVALE LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

168669 NORSEVALE LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

666672 YOUGHAL CATERING LIMITED E3 27/06/2025

721575 ERGOSYN LIMITED E3 30/06/2025

451654 PRUSIK ASIA EMERGING OPPORTUNITIES FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E3 27/06/2025

543808 BLACKSTONE ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENT FUNDS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E3 27/06/2025

677468 BRIAN CUNNINGHAM MANAGEMENT LIMITED E3 30/06/2025

55165 DES KELLY CARPETS LIMITED E3 30/06/2025

568729 HFC PRESTIGE MANUFACTURING IRELAND LIMITED E3 30/06/2025

526600 FOX TRUCK AND PLANT LIMITED E3 30/06/2025
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581448 PRESSING MATTERS LIMITED E3 30/06/2025

316706 WEIL, GOTSHAL & MANGES LIMITED E3 27/06/2025

633335 ABSOLUTELY CLEVER HEATING LIMITED E3 27/06/2025

520142 VANGUARD PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 30/06/2025

552975 J.D.O'BRIEN MOTORS LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

322407 HAZELBROOK INVESTMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 25/06/2025

656401 WNG II AIRCRAFT LEASING 3 LIMITED E3 30/06/2025

656422 WNG II AIRCRAFT LEASING 7 LIMITED E3 30/06/2025

636137 HAVEN SUNRISE HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 25/06/2025

493144 CUPLUS CARD SERVICES LIMITED E3 27/06/2025

156989 SIGN IT PRINT & SIGN CO. LIMITED E3 30/06/2025

59407 T. & O. CURRAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E32 30/06/2025

548259 LENCOOLCREW LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

423877 VEMMA EUROPE LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

423877 VEMMA EUROPE LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

423877 VEMMA EUROPE LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

423877 VEMMA EUROPE LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

159890 C A G MANUFACTURING LIMITED E4 26/06/2025

278352 NB FINANCE UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 27/06/2025

278351 NOCHESTER HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 27/06/2025

548259 LENCOOLCREW LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

548259 LENCOOLCREW LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

548259 LENCOOLCREW LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

548259 LENCOOLCREW LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

548259 LENCOOLCREW LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

635789 ION CLEANING SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

478092 CARRIG COACHES LIMITED E4 26/06/2025

30139 LEEMOUNT INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

636137 HAVEN SUNRISE HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

552975 J.D.O'BRIEN MOTORS LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

546242 ABOSCH UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 25/06/2025

463771 MDS TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

463771 MDS TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

463771 MDS TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

437132 DOLPHIN LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

378657 MONSTER TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

378658 MONSTER CABLE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

153798 THE INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL THERAPY & APPLIED 
SCIENCE LIMITED

E4 25/06/2025

153798 THE INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL THERAPY & APPLIED 
SCIENCE LIMITED

E4 25/06/2025
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153798 THE INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL THERAPY & APPLIED 
SCIENCE LIMITED

E4 25/06/2025

153798 THE INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL THERAPY & APPLIED 
SCIENCE LIMITED

E4 25/06/2025

153798 THE INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL THERAPY & APPLIED 
SCIENCE LIMITED

E4 25/06/2025

153798 THE INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL THERAPY & APPLIED 
SCIENCE LIMITED

E4 25/06/2025

153798 THE INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL THERAPY & APPLIED 
SCIENCE LIMITED

E4 25/06/2025

377010 DERMOT MCMAHON (EMYVALE) LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

377010 DERMOT MCMAHON (EMYVALE) LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

377010 DERMOT MCMAHON (EMYVALE) LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

377010 DERMOT MCMAHON (EMYVALE) LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

377010 DERMOT MCMAHON (EMYVALE) LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

377010 DERMOT MCMAHON (EMYVALE) LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

377010 DERMOT MCMAHON (EMYVALE) LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

377010 DERMOT MCMAHON (EMYVALE) LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

377010 DERMOT MCMAHON (EMYVALE) LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

377010 DERMOT MCMAHON (EMYVALE) LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

377010 DERMOT MCMAHON (EMYVALE) LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

168669 NORSEVALE LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

168669 NORSEVALE LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

168669 NORSEVALE LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

168669 NORSEVALE LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

168669 NORSEVALE LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

168669 NORSEVALE LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

168669 NORSEVALE LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

168669 NORSEVALE LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

377010 DERMOT MCMAHON (EMYVALE) LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

621543 WE.TRADE INNOVATION DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 25/06/2025

510323 KLEIO TOOL & PLANT HIRE LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

613097 GREEN ASPECT LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

577598 RHINO MANUFACTURING LIMITED E4 26/06/2025

354044 SK ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

536381 STREAMGLADE COMPANY UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 25/06/2025

493433 MID WEST ORTHODOCS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 25/06/2025

493432 ED SURGICAL MIDWEST UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 25/06/2025

519785 PROCURUS EUROPA LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

519785 PROCURUS EUROPA LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

721575 ERGOSYN LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

666672 YOUGHAL CATERING LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

506696 FERRYS REFUSE RECYCLING LIMITED E4 26/06/2025
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141712 SEAN DUFFY (EXPORTS) LIMITED E4 26/06/2025

423082 MCCABES MILE RIVER LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

399967 MCCABE ENTERPRISE (CMX) LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

412788 QUINNS PUBLIC HOUSE FINGLAS LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

412788 QUINNS PUBLIC HOUSE FINGLAS LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

412788 QUINNS PUBLIC HOUSE FINGLAS LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

565759 EDGE MEDIA ADVERTISING LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

655533 SMALL BUSINESS ORIGINATION LOAN TRUST 2019-3 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 27/06/2025

380371 CREDIT-LINKED ENHANCED ASSET REPACKAGINGS 
(C.L.E.A.R.) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 25/06/2025

565759 EDGE MEDIA ADVERTISING LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

507968 DOHENY CONSULTING LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

127424 KELLS STAINLESS LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

247983 JOE LYNCH MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

596824 GRACE DOWLING LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

730897 PETELLY LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

142465 BOWLERS GARAGE LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

443579 SIGNET GLOBAL INVESTORS LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

323046 SEADOR RESTAURANTS LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

451654 PRUSIK ASIA EMERGING OPPORTUNITIES FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 27/06/2025

543808 BLACKSTONE ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENT FUNDS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 27/06/2025

493404 ENZO GIALLO UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 27/06/2025

638764 PCOP II INVESTORS C 2018 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 27/06/2025

638764 PCOP II INVESTORS C 2018 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 27/06/2025

316706 WEIL, GOTSHAL & MANGES LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

456595 AMATANO COMPANY UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 27/06/2025

605925 CLONLIFFE CONSULTANCY LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

677468 BRIAN CUNNINGHAM MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

520142 VANGUARD PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 30/06/2025

311197 THOMAS MULLEN ARDEE LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

328069 WEST GLOBAL LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

55165 DES KELLY CARPETS LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

594575 LMS INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 30/06/2025

269794 CUSTOM HOUSE CAPITAL LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

581448 PRESSING MATTERS LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

526600 FOX TRUCK AND PLANT LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

526600 FOX TRUCK AND PLANT LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

575451 WALTERS HOSPITALITY LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

575451 WALTERS HOSPITALITY LIMITED E4 30/06/2025
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299213 WESTERN SOCIETY FOR AUTISM COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE

E4 27/06/2025

383467 AUTISM WEST COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE E4 27/06/2025

675733 REDLINE ARROW LIMITED E4 27/06/2025

626323 ROUND HILL DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

E4 27/06/2025

462030 J & E HUGHES FUEL OIL LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

552975 J.D.O'BRIEN MOTORS LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

59407 T. & O. CURRAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

59407 T. & O. CURRAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

462030 J & E HUGHES FUEL OIL LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

146331 BARTLEY FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

46186 MARRONS GARAGE LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

374080 DOUBLE BAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED E4 25/06/2025

656401 WNG II AIRCRAFT LEASING 3 LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

656401 WNG II AIRCRAFT LEASING 3 LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

656422 WNG II AIRCRAFT LEASING 7 LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

656422 WNG II AIRCRAFT LEASING 7 LIMITED E4 30/06/2025

507968 DOHENY CONSULTING LIMITED E5 27/06/2025

546242 ABOSCH UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 25/06/2025

354044 SK ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED E5 25/06/2025

463771 MDS TRANSPORT LIMITED E5 25/06/2025

609178 TALLAMEATS LIMITED E5 25/06/2025

548173 MARK SWAN PERSONAL TAILOR LIMITED E5 25/06/2025

577598 RHINO MANUFACTURING LIMITED E5 26/06/2025

613097 GREEN ASPECT LIMITED E5 25/06/2025

437132 DOLPHIN LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 27/06/2025

319350 COMMUNITY CHILDREN CENTRES LIMITED E5 27/06/2025

168669 NORSEVALE LIMITED E5 25/06/2025

568541 SCI SURGICAL LIMITED E5 27/06/2025

621543 WE.TRADE INNOVATION DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 25/06/2025

563008 GLASS VISION LIMITED E5 25/06/2025

596692 FULPHIL CONSULTING LIMITED E5 25/06/2025

605479 DALEROAD LIMITED E5 25/06/2025

451495 SORTRIDGE LIMITED E5 25/06/2025

490986 ACUITAS LIFESCIENCES LIMITED E5 25/06/2025

668587 BIRCHSHELL LIMITED E5 25/06/2025

635799 WEEKLIE LIMITED E5 25/06/2025

635633 RT PIPE FITTING LIMITED E5 25/06/2025

521594 T CAHILL FAMILY BUTCHERS LIMITED E5 25/06/2025

599580 HIGH SPEC TECH LIMITED E5 25/06/2025

529466 THE HISTORIC FLOORING CO LIMITED E5 25/06/2025
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375015 CANALRIDGE LIMITED E5 25/06/2025

330646 NOVASCOT LIMITED E5 25/06/2025

89783 SIMENGA LIMITED E5 25/06/2025

430949 CAULFIELD MCCARTHY GROUP RETAIL LIMITED E5 25/06/2025

323040 NOLANS MPC LIMITED E5 27/06/2025

41318 Meredana Industrial Services (Ireland) LIMITED E5 27/06/2025

637472 EMERALD ARBORETUM DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 27/06/2025

412788 QUINNS PUBLIC HOUSE FINGLAS LIMITED E5 27/06/2025

565759 EDGE MEDIA ADVERTISING LIMITED E5 27/06/2025

380371 CREDIT-LINKED ENHANCED ASSET REPACKAGINGS 
(C.L.E.A.R.) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E5 25/06/2025

638764 PCOP II INVESTORS C 2018 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 27/06/2025

127722 AGENDA COMMUNICATIONS & CONFERENCE 
SERVICES LIMITED

E5 30/06/2025

589010 VISION ACQUISITION HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 30/06/2025

594647 ACDMS LIMITED E5 30/06/2025

535595 SOOLNUA MARKETING LIMITED E5 30/06/2025

646788 TEMPLE GRANGE PARTNERS CONSULTING (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

E5 30/06/2025

511335 KOGAR LIMITED E5 30/06/2025

362982 KMCS LIMITED E5 27/06/2025

563384 AS AIR LEASE XVI (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 27/06/2025

527522 ES TURBINE GLOBAL (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 27/06/2025

626323 ROUND HILL DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

E5 27/06/2025

656401 WNG II AIRCRAFT LEASING 3 LIMITED E5 30/06/2025

656422 WNG II AIRCRAFT LEASING 7 LIMITED E5 30/06/2025

507968 DOHENY CONSULTING LIMITED E6 27/06/2025

546242 ABOSCH UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 25/06/2025

437132 DOLPHIN LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 27/06/2025

319350 COMMUNITY CHILDREN CENTRES LIMITED E6 27/06/2025

168669 NORSEVALE LIMITED E6 25/06/2025

568541 SCI SURGICAL LIMITED E6 27/06/2025

596692 FULPHIL CONSULTING LIMITED E6 25/06/2025

490986 ACUITAS LIFESCIENCES LIMITED E6 25/06/2025

375015 CANALRIDGE LIMITED E6 25/06/2025

330646 NOVASCOT LIMITED E6 25/06/2025

89783 SIMENGA LIMITED E6 25/06/2025

430949 CAULFIELD MCCARTHY GROUP RETAIL LIMITED E6 25/06/2025

323040 NOLANS MPC LIMITED E6 27/06/2025

41318 Meredana Industrial Services (Ireland) LIMITED E6 27/06/2025

637472 EMERALD ARBORETUM DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 27/06/2025
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412788 QUINNS PUBLIC HOUSE FINGLAS LIMITED E6 27/06/2025

380371 CREDIT-LINKED ENHANCED ASSET REPACKAGINGS 
(C.L.E.A.R.) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E6 25/06/2025

638764 PCOP II INVESTORS C 2018 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 27/06/2025

127722 AGENDA COMMUNICATIONS & CONFERENCE 
SERVICES LIMITED

E6 30/06/2025

589010 VISION ACQUISITION HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 30/06/2025

594647 ACDMS LIMITED E6 30/06/2025

535595 SOOLNUA MARKETING LIMITED E6 30/06/2025

646788 TEMPLE GRANGE PARTNERS CONSULTING (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

E6 30/06/2025

362982 KMCS LIMITED E6 27/06/2025

563384 AS AIR LEASE XVI (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 27/06/2025

527522 ES TURBINE GLOBAL (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 27/06/2025

656401 WNG II AIRCRAFT LEASING 3 LIMITED E6 30/06/2025

656422 WNG II AIRCRAFT LEASING 7 LIMITED E6 30/06/2025

354044 SK ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED E7 25/06/2025

463771 MDS TRANSPORT LIMITED E7 25/06/2025

609178 TALLAMEATS LIMITED E7 25/06/2025

548173 MARK SWAN PERSONAL TAILOR LIMITED E7 25/06/2025

577598 RHINO MANUFACTURING LIMITED E7 26/06/2025

613097 GREEN ASPECT LIMITED E7 25/06/2025

621543 WE.TRADE INNOVATION DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E7 25/06/2025

563008 GLASS VISION LIMITED E7 25/06/2025

605479 DALEROAD LIMITED E7 25/06/2025

451495 SORTRIDGE LIMITED E7 25/06/2025

668587 BIRCHSHELL LIMITED E7 25/06/2025

635799 WEEKLIE LIMITED E7 25/06/2025

635633 RT PIPE FITTING LIMITED E7 25/06/2025

521594 T CAHILL FAMILY BUTCHERS LIMITED E7 25/06/2025

599580 HIGH SPEC TECH LIMITED E7 25/06/2025

529466 THE HISTORIC FLOORING CO LIMITED E7 25/06/2025

565759 EDGE MEDIA ADVERTISING LIMITED E7 27/06/2025

511335 KOGAR LIMITED E7 30/06/2025

626323 ROUND HILL DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

E7 27/06/2025

390722 BOLTERRA LIMITED E9 25/06/2025

239260 ZARALIGHT LIMITED E9 25/06/2025

19352 THE GOODS STORE LIMITED E9 25/06/2025

449079 NEWHALL COMMERCIAL LIMITED E9 27/06/2025

275686 THE PUB POOL LIMITED E9 26/06/2025

415355 LAOIS AUTOS LIMITED E9 30/06/2025
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386825 MALL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 30/06/2025

325854 KAPSTONE LIMITED E9 30/06/2025

13163 GLENCULLEN HOLDINGS LIMITED E9 30/06/2025

18316 GLENCULLEN MOTOR PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 30/06/2025

241279 GLENCULLEN PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 30/06/2025

150999 NEWELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 30/06/2025

414552 ASTONDALE HOMES LIMITED E9 30/06/2025

321562 O'HAGAN PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 27/06/2025

415355 LAOIS AUTOS LIMITED E9 30/06/2025

546242 ABOSCH UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 25/06/2025

375015 CANALRIDGE LIMITED G1 25/06/2025

330646 NOVASCOT LIMITED G1 25/06/2025

89783 SIMENGA LIMITED G1 25/06/2025

430949 CAULFIELD MCCARTHY GROUP RETAIL LIMITED G1 25/06/2025

637472 EMERALD ARBORETUM DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 27/06/2025

638764 PCOP II INVESTORS C 2018 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 27/06/2025

127722 AGENDA COMMUNICATIONS & CONFERENCE 
SERVICES LIMITED

G1 30/06/2025

589010 VISION ACQUISITION HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 30/06/2025

594647 ACDMS LIMITED G1 30/06/2025

283456 FOCUS ENGINEERING LIMITED G1 26/06/2025

685087 DAVID JOYCE CONSULTING UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 26/06/2025

614573 ANTARES VISION IRELAND LIMITED G1 26/06/2025

511605 IRISH SPECIALTY LOAN FUND III PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

G1 25/06/2025

656198 STORMWARD LIMITED G1 26/06/2025

691530 ONE THERAPEUTICS ASSETS LIMITED G1 26/06/2025

674325 SCF RAHOITUSPALVELUT IX DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 26/06/2025

455794 IF CONSULTING LIMITED G1 26/06/2025

507186 BALILEN RETAIL LIMITED G1 26/06/2025

711212 SHAMROCK RESIDENTIAL 2022-1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 30/06/2025

750990 AIX DEBT CAPITAL STRUCTURE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 30/06/2025

704476 SOUNDSMINT LIMITED G1 26/06/2025

254495 WOODLANDCOVER LIMITED G1 26/06/2025

601385 LEINSTER OFFICE MANAGEMENT LIMITED G1 26/06/2025

254074 MOLINVEAGH LIMITED G1 25/06/2025

588572 CONNAUGHT BROADCASTING SERVICES COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

G1 30/06/2025

260538 LAMBAY SHIPPING SERVICES LIMITED G1 27/06/2025

703016 INSTITUTE OF GLOBAL TRADE COMPLIANCE LIMITED G1 30/06/2025
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466304 C FLYNN ELECTRICAL LIMITED G1 30/06/2025

640790 ELY Q CONSULTING LIMITED G1 26/06/2025

417539 DRAGADOS WATERFORD IRELAND LIMITED G1 27/06/2025

549088 ALBERT LODGE HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 26/06/2025

341966 CORRIB RENTALS LIMITED G2 26/06/2025

562343 D&L FASHION RETAIL LIMITED G2 26/06/2025

389962 SALON SELECT LIMITED G2 26/06/2025

533727 SEATS ARE LIMITED G2 26/06/2025

592038 HEADSTART PRE-SCHOOL COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

G2 26/06/2025

695548 D. WRENN'S NEST LIMITED G2 26/06/2025

613533 ARD AER COMMERCIAL LIMITED G2 26/06/2025

713832 SOLMAZ PACKAGING LIMITED G2 26/06/2025

655949 LINEN BUNDLE EUROPE LIMITED G2 26/06/2025

336502 OUTREACH MOLDOVA G2 26/06/2025

576863 AGC SAFETYFLY DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G2 26/06/2025

622719 AERONET GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS MARITIME 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G2 26/06/2025

576704 AERONET GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS LABS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G2 26/06/2025

525563 AERONET GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS HOLDINGS 
LIMITED

G2 26/06/2025

524441 AERONET GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES 
LIMITED

G2 26/06/2025

501858 AERONET GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED G2 26/06/2025

597444 BARPAT PHARMA LIMITED G2 26/06/2025

701474 SALON MIEUX LIMITED G2 26/06/2025

527307 FASTFORM HOLDINGS LIMITED G2 26/06/2025

344243 FASTFORM RESEARCH LIMITED G2 26/06/2025

614443 IRISH STUDIO MEDIA PUBLISHING LIMITED G2 26/06/2025

425122 TIANDI LIMITED G2 30/06/2025

551443 ALPHA MAZE LIMITED G2 30/06/2025

171113 PORTMARNOCK FURNISHINGS LIMITED G2 30/06/2025

644870 GROUND UP CONSTRUCTION LIMITED G2 30/06/2025

525963 QUALITA ITALIANA LIMITED G2 26/06/2025

727328 ROUX FOOD LIMITED G2 26/06/2025


